How to… Settings 1A
White 50-100-200
1B
White 300-700
2
Tunable white
3
RGBW

Fixture Packing
HS Code
Power Type Code
Weight
(kg)
Dimensions (cm) Weight
(kg)
Dimensions (cm)
Length Width Height Length Width Height
50W
Fresnel
FN LED 50 CW DMX 2,5 25,0 16,0 27,0 3,3 40,0 22,0 22,0
94054210
FN LED 50 WW DMX 2,5 25,0 16,0 27,0 3,3 40,0 22,0 22,0
FN LED 50 RGBW DMX 3,0 25,0 16,0 27,0 3,4 40,0 22,0 22,0
PC
PC LED 50 CW DMX 3,0 29,0 16,0 27,0 3,4 51,0 26,0 26,0
PC LED 50 WW DMX 3,0 29,0 16,0 27,0 3,4 51,0 26,0 26,0
Profile
PR LED 50 ZS WW DMX 4,1 29,0 16,0 27,0 5,1 51,0 26,0 26,0
PR LED 50 ZS RGBW DMX 4,1 29,0 16,0 27,0 5,1 51,0 26,0 26,0
Accessories
TC MINI 0,1 10,0 0,4 10,0 0,1 10,0 0,4 10,0
94059900 PL 4 MIN 0,4 15,5 11,5 3,3 0,4 18,0 13,0 4,4
PGM MIZO 0,1 15,3 6,7 5,0 0,1 15,3 6,7 5,0
100W
Fresnel
FN HY LED 100 CW  3,5 31,0 22,0 29,0 4,1 38,5 22,5 18,5
94054210
FN HY LED 100 WW  3,5 31,0 22,0 29,0 4,1 38,5 22,5 18,5
PC
PC HY LED 100 CW  3,5 31,0 22,0 29,0 4,3 38,5 22,5 18,5
PC HY LED 100 WW  3,5 31,0 22,0 29,0 4,3 38,5 22,5 18,5
Profile
PR HY LED 100 ZS CW  6,2 54,0 34,0 40,0 7,6 57,0 27,5 27,5
PR HY LED 100 ZS WW  6,2 54,0 34,0 40,0 7,6 57,0 27,5 27,5
PR HY LED 100 ZW CW  6,0 45,0 34,0 40,0 7,4 57,0 27,5 27,5
PR HY LED 100 ZW WW  6,0 45,0 34,0 40,0 7,4 57,0 27,5 27,5
Accessories
TC S05 0,1 14,0 0,4 14,0 0,1 14,0 0,4 14,0
94059900
PL 4 U05 0,8 22,5 17,0 3,5 0,9 24,5 19,0 5,5
DIA 05 0,3 8,5 10,5 2,5 0,3 21,0 13,0 5,0
PGB R 100 0,1 21,0 10,0 0,5 0,1 21,0 10,0 0,5
200W
Fresnel
FN HY LED 200 CW 6,0 36,0 30,0 35,0 6,7 46,5 31,5 38,0
94054210
FN HY LED 200 WW 6,0 36,0 30,0 35,0 6,7 46,5 31,5 38,0
FN HY LED 200 TW 7,5 45,0 30,0 39,0 8,7 46,5 31,5 38,0
FN HY LED 200 RGBW 7,5 45,0 30,0 39,0 8,7 46,5 31,5 38,0
FN HY LED 200 6C 7,5 45,0 30,0 39,0 8,7 46,5 31,5 38,0
PC
PC HY LED 200 CW 6,0 36,0 30,0 35,0 6,7 46,5 31,5 38,0
PC HY LED 200 WW 6,0 36,0 30,0 35,0 6,7 46,5 31,5 38,0
PC HY LED 200 TW 7,5 45,0 30,0 39,0 8,7 46,5 31,5 38,0
PC HY LED 200 RGBW 7,5 45,0 30,0 39,0 8,7 46,5 31,5 38,0
PC HY LED 200 6C 7,5 45,0 30,0 39,0 8,7 46,5 31,5 38,0
Profile
PR HY LED 200 ZS CW 11,5 76,0 34,0 47,0 13,5 92,0 36,0 40,0
PR HY LED 200 ZS WW 11,5 76,0 34,0 47,0 13,5 92,0 36,0 40,0
PR HY LED 200 ZS TW 11,5 76,0 34,0 47,0 13,5 92,0 36,0 40,0
PR HY LED 200 ZS RGBW 11,5 76,0 34,0 47,0 13,5 92,0 36,0 40,0
PR HY LED 200 ZS 6C 11,5 76,0 34,0 47,0 13,5 92,0 36,0 40,0
PR HY LED 200 ZW CW 10,9 64,0 34,0 47,0 12,3 82,0 34,0 37,0
PR HY LED 200 ZW WW 10,9 64,0 34,0 47,0 12,3 82,0 34,0 37,0
PR HY LED 200 ZW TW 10,9 64,0 34,0 47,0 12,3 82,0 34,0 37,0
PR HY LED 200 ZW RGBH 10,9 64,0 34,0 47,0 12,3 82,0 34,0 37,0
PR HY LED 200 ZW 6C 10,9 64,0 34,0 47,0 12,3 82,0 34,0 37,0
Accessories
TC EU185 0,1 18,5 0,4 18,5 0,1 18,5 0,4 18,5
94059900
PL 4 EU185 1,1 28,5 21,0 4,0 1,1 34,0 23,0 5,5